
NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

Team sweepstakes

Team
A-3-

DA

A-3-

ENT

A-3-

ES

A-3-

INF

A-3-

OID

A-3-

HP

A-3-

POE

A-3-

SP

A-3-

PER
Total Place

Millard West (D) 48 42 36 52 50 28 32 52 36 376 1

Lincoln Pius X (H) 35 34 42 42 34 52 48 30 42 359 2

North Platte (C) 31 52 25 15 26 30 16 28 25 248 3

Lincoln North Star (A) 38 18 15 26 20 0 0 44 34 195 4

Elkhorn (F) 13 16 14 13 22 34 18 15 32 177 5

Creighton Preparatory 

School (E)
7 0 50 32 6 26 28 0 8 157 6

Lincoln Northeast (G) 0 0 12 7 8 16 20 8 16 87 7

Papillion-LaVista South 
(B)

0 0 0 8 8 8 8 6 0 38 8
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head 

to

head

Recips
Prelim

result1 2

A7 Lincoln North Star Adong Akot and Sophia Cox 3
(47)

4
(46)

7 93 0.58 6

C8 North Platte
Katie Ackerman and Emily 

Dennery
4

(45)

1
(49)

5 94 1.25 4

D8 Millard West
Kaylee Hallgren and Cassie 

Hallgren 
2

(48)

2
(48)

4 96 1.00 3

F8 Elkhorn Elijah Sutton and Ethan Webster 6
(42)

5
(44)

11 86 0.37 11

H8 Lincoln Pius X
Sara Avila Varon and Elizabeth 

Barnard
1

(49)

1
(50)

2 99 2.00 1

I8 Millard West
Gwyneth Semanisin and 

Gabrielle McKenna
1

(48)

2
(48)

3 96 1.50 2

K8 Lincoln Pius X Kaylee Arndt and Anna Krueger 5
(44)

4
(46)

9 90 0.45 8

L8 North Platte
Kaden Griesfeller and Caleb 

Stadler
3

(45)

6
(44)

9 89 0.50 9

M5
Creighton Preparatory 

School
Brian Martin and Connor Gregg 4

(44)

3
(47)

7 91 0.58 7

N6 Lincoln North Star
Paige Howland and Christine 

Trinh
2

(46)

3
(47)

5 93 0.83 5

P7 Elkhorn
Zachary Cheek and Matthew 

Fogarty
5

(44)

5
(45)

10 89 0.40 10
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2

A3 Lincoln North Star Mackenzie Garrison 2 (49) 4 (47) 6 96 0.75 4

C3 North Platte Jacob French 2 (46) 1 (48) 3 94 1.50 3

D3 Millard West Cassie Hallgren 1 (48) 1 (50) 2 98 2.00 1

F3 Elkhorn Hailey Cheek 5 (46) 3 (46) 8 92 0.53 8

H3 Lincoln Pius X Stephanie Earhart 4 (47) 2 (49) 6 96 0.75 4

I3 Millard West Grace Klein 1 (50) 2 (47) 3 97 1.50 2

K3 Lincoln Pius X Justin Slepicka 3 (47) 4 (45) 7 92 0.58 7

L3 North Platte Ally Hasenauer 3 (48) 3 (48) 6 96 0.66 6

P3 Elkhorn Max Lofgren 4 (45) 5 (45) 9 90 0.45 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2

A6 Lincoln North Star Nibras Khudaida 6 (45) 7 (44) 13 89 0.31 12

C7 North Platte Drake Berry 4 (46) 2 (49) 6 95 0.75 4

D7 Millard West Reed Hofer 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 98 2.00 1

E5 Creighton Preparatory School Jaliya Nagahawatte 1 (49) 2 (48) 3 97 1.50 2

F7 Elkhorn Devynn deVelasco 5 (45) 7 (44) 12 89 0.34 11

G6 Lincoln Northeast Haileigh Lowell 7 (44) 6 (44) 13 88 0.31 13

H7 Lincoln Pius X Abigail Nelson 2 (48) 4 (46) 6 94 0.75 5

I7 Millard West Robert Russell 4 (46) 3 (48) 7 94 0.58 7

K7 Lincoln Pius X Philip Turner 3 (47) 3 (46) 6 93 0.66 6

L7 North Platte Greg Stoner 6 (44) 4 (45) 10 89 0.42 9

M4 Creighton Preparatory School Michael McClellan 2 (48) 1 (49) 3 97 1.50 2

N5 Lincoln North Star Mesoun Hassan 3 (47) 5 (45) 8 92 0.53 8

O6 Lincoln Northeast Isaiah Serrano 7 (43) 6 (44) 13 87 0.31 14

P6 Elkhorn Zachary Cheek 5 (45) 5 (44) 10 89 0.40 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Lincoln North Star Charlotte Olberding 3 (48) 4 (45) 7 93 0.58 7

B1 Papillion-LaVista South Kailee Matras 5 (46) 3 (48) 8 94 0.53 8

C1 North Platte Brandon Anderson 7 (45) 6 (43) 13 88 0.31 13

D1 Millard West Amanda Dickerson 1 (50) 2 (49) 3 99 1.50 2

E1 Creighton Preparatory School Peter Owens 7 (44) 7 (42) 14 86 0.28 14

F1 Elkhorn Trinity Thompson 5 (47) 7 (43) 12 90 0.34 12

G1 Lincoln Northeast Haileigh Lowell 4 (48) 6 (44) 10 92 0.42 10

H1 Lincoln Pius X Kaylee Arndt 6 (46) 1 (50) 7 96 1.17 5

I1 Millard West Aaryan Naik 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1

K1 Lincoln Pius X Emily Kopetzky 3 (48) 2 (48) 5 96 0.83 3

L1 North Platte Derek Patterson 4 (47) 4 (46) 8 93 0.50 9

M1 Creighton Preparatory School Jaliya Nagahawatte 2 (49) 5 (45) 7 94 0.70 6

N1 Lincoln North Star Alexys Way 2 (49) 3 (47) 5 96 0.83 3

P1 Elkhorn Trevi Ray 6 (44) 5 (44) 11 88 0.37 11
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head 

to

head

Recips
Prelim

result1 2

B3
Papillion-LaVista 

South
Dylan Hicks, Kailee Matras and Lea 

Sobrilsky
5

(45)

4
(46)

9 91 0.45 9

C9 North Platte
Bailey Roeder, Emily Stadler, Abby 

Marshall and Derek Patterson
1

(49)

3
(46)

4 95 4 1.33 4

D9 Millard West
Parker Speck, Lauren Rezac, Grace Klein 

and Sanjulaa Chanolian
2

(49)

1
(49)

3 98 1.50 2

E6
Creighton 

Preparatory 

School

Noah Monzu, James Miller and Brian 

Martin
5

(43)

6
(44)

11 87 0.37 11

G8 Lincoln Northeast

Isaiah Serrano, Dawson Schwerdtfeger, 

Kate Schoening, Anthony Schmidt and 
Xochitl Perez

3
(45)

5
(45)

8 90 0.53 7

H9 Lincoln Pius X
Parker Dodson, Sara Avila Varon, 

Elizabeth Barnard and Erin Benal
1

(49)

1
(49)

2 98 2.00 1

I9 Millard West
Robert Russell, Kathryn Evans, Molly 

Davis, James Curnyn and Sydney 

Bruggeman

2
(48)

2
(47)

4 95 3 1.00 3

K9 Lincoln Pius X
Meredith Gamet, John Tines, Ethan 

Weber and Philip Turner
4

(44)

5
(44)

9 88 0.45 10

L9 North Platte
Katie Ackerman, Ethan Brown, Emily 
Dennery, Kaden Griesfeller and Caleb 

Stadler

6
(45)

3
(47)

9 92 0.50 8

N7
Lincoln North 

Star

Hanna Barnes, Sophia Cox, Paige 

Howland and Christine Trinh
3

(46)

4
(46)

7 92 0.58 6

P8 Elkhorn
Matthew Fogarty, Hailey Sant, Madison 
VanWyngarden, Ethan Visser and Ethan 

Webster

4
(46)

2
(48)

6 94 0.75 5
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2

C4 North Platte Kinzey Cooper 2 (49) 5 (46) 7 95 0.70 5

D4 Millard West Kaylee Hallgren 3 (48) 2 (47) 5 95 0.83 4

E3 Creighton Preparatory School Connor Gregg 1 (50) 3 (46) 4 96 1.33 2

F4 Elkhorn Hailey Sant 3 (48) 4 (46) 7 94 6 0.58 6

G4 Lincoln Northeast Kate Schoening 6 (45) 7 (47) 13 92 0.31 12

H4 Lincoln Pius X Stephanie Earhart 4 (47) 1 (48) 5 95 1.25 3

I4 Millard West Gwyneth Semanisin 6 (46) 3 (48) 9 94 9 0.50 9

J1 Papillion-LaVista South Dylan Hicks 5 (47) 4 (47) 9 94 10 0.45 10

K4 Lincoln Pius X Ethan Weber 1 (49) 1 (48) 2 97 2.00 1

L4 North Platte Jacob French 5 (46) 2 (48) 7 94 7 0.70 7

M2 Creighton Preparatory School James Miller 4 (48) 5 (46) 9 94 10 0.45 10

O3 Lincoln Northeast Christian Russert 2 (49) 6 (45) 8 94 0.67 8

P4 Elkhorn Elijah Sutton 7 (45) 6 (45) 13 90 0.31 13
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2

B2 Papillion-LaVista South Lea Sobrilsky 5 (45) 3 (48) 8 93 0.53 7

C5 North Platte JOSLINE GARCIA 5 (45) 5 (46) 10 91 0.40 10

D5 Millard West Joanna Bai 2 (47) 2 (50) 4 97 1.00 3

F5 Elkhorn Trevi Ray 1 (48) 1 (50) 2 98 2.00 1

H5 Lincoln Pius X Abigail Horner 1 (49) 3 (49) 4 98 1.33 2

I5 Millard West Gabrielle McKenna 4 (46) 5 (45) 9 91 0.45 9

K5 Lincoln Pius X Aaron Vrbka 2 (47) 2 (49) 4 96 5 1.00 5

L5 North Platte Ally Hasenauer 4 (45) 4 (46) 8 91 0.50 8

M3 Creighton Preparatory School Nathaniel Reyes 3 (46) 4 (48) 7 94 0.58 6

O4 Lincoln Northeast Xochitl Perez 3 (46) 1 (50) 4 96 4 1.33 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2

A5 Lincoln North Star Hanna Barnes 6 (45) 2 (47) 8 92 0.67 6

C6 North Platte Maggie Cook 2 (48) 3 (45) 5 93 0.83 4

D6 Millard West Joanna Bai 1 (49) 2 (49) 3 98 1.50 2

F6 Elkhorn Ethan Visser 5 (46) 6 (45) 11 91 0.37 11

H6 Lincoln Pius X Abigail Horner 3 (46) 3 (48) 6 94 0.66 5

I6 Millard West Reed Hofer 1 (49) 1 (49) 2 98 2.00 1

J2 Papillion-LaVista South Christopher Ewing 5 (43) 6 (43) 11 86 0.37 12

K6 Lincoln Pius X Aaron Vrbka 3 (47) 5 (45) 8 92 0.53 7

L6 North Platte Nirvana Mendoza 4 (45) 4 (47) 8 92 0.50 8

N4 Lincoln North Star Adong Akot 2 (48) 1 (49) 3 97 1.50 3

O5 Lincoln Northeast Anthony Schmidt 4 (47) 5 (46) 9 93 0.45 9

P5 Elkhorn Dylan Brown 6 (44) 4 (45) 10 89 0.42 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2

A2 Lincoln North Star Caitlyn Gish 1 (49) 4 (48) 5 97 3, 4 1.25 4

C2 North Platte HALLIE MALSBURY 4 (47) 1 (50) 5 97 2 1.25 2

D2 Millard West Sanjulaa Chanolian 4 (46) 4 (46) 8 92 0.50 8

E2 Creighton Preparatory School Michael McClellan 5 (47) 3 (46) 8 93 0.53 7

F2 Elkhorn Bhavana Sunil 3 (47) 6 (45) 9 92 10 0.50 10

G2 Lincoln Northeast Christian Russert 6 (45) 6 (46) 12 91 0.34 12

H2 Lincoln Pius X Erin Benal 2 (49) 1 (49) 3 98 1.50 1

I2 Millard West Amanda Dickerson 3 (48) 2 (49) 5 97 3, 3 0.83 3

K2 Lincoln Pius X Anna Krueger 2 (48) 3 (49) 5 97 3, 4 0.83 5

L2 North Platte KORISSA RUNYAN 5 (45) 7 (44) 12 89 0.34 13

N2 Lincoln North Star Mesoun Hassan 6 (46) 5 (45) 11 91 0.37 11

O1 Lincoln Northeast Huda Abu Nasab 7 (45) 2 (47) 9 92 9 0.64 9

P2 Elkhorn Madison VanWyngarden 1 (49) 5 (47) 6 96 1.20 6
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Duet Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 8 9
Rank
total

Recips
Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Points

Playoff Place

H8
Sara Avila Varon and 

Elizabeth Barnard

Lincoln Pius 

X

1 

(50)

2 

(48)
3 1.50 98 2 99 1

D8
Kaylee Hallgren and Cassie 

Hallgren 
Millard West

3 

(48)

1 

(49)
4 1.33 97 4 96 2

C8
Katie Ackerman and Emily 

Dennery
North Platte

2 
(49)

5 
(46)

7 0.70 95 5 94 3

I8
Gwyneth Semanisin and 

Gabrielle McKenna
Millard West

6 

(45)

3 

(48)
9 0.50 93 3 96 4

A7
Adong Akot and Sophia 

Cox

Lincoln 

North Star

5 

(46)

4 

(47)
9 0.45 93 7 93 5

N6
Paige Howland and 

Christine Trinh
Lincoln 

North Star
4 

(47)
6 

(45)
10 0.42 92 5 93 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 3 10
Rank
total

Recips
Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Points

Playoff Place

L3 Ally Hasenauer North Platte 1 (50) 1 (50) 2 2.00 100 6 96 1

H3 Stephanie Earhart Lincoln Pius X 2 (49) 2 (48) 4 1.00 97 6 96 2

C3 Jacob French North Platte 3 (49) 4 (47) 7 0.58 96 3 94 3

I3 Grace Klein Millard West 6 (46) 3 (48) 9 0.50 94 3 97 4

D3 Cassie Hallgren Millard West 4 (47) 5 (46) 9 0.45 93 2 98 5

A3 Mackenzie Garrison Lincoln North Star 5 (46) 6 (46) 11 0.37 92 6 96 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 5 7
Rank
total

Recips
Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Points

Playoff Place

D7 Reed Hofer Millard West
1 

(50)

2 

(48)
3 1.50 98 2 98 1

M4
Michael 

McClellan

Creighton Preparatory 

School

3 

(48)

1 

(49)
4 1.33 97 3 97 2

E5
Jaliya 

Nagahawatte
Creighton Preparatory 

School
2 

(49)
3 

(47)
5 0.83 96 3 97 3

K7 Philip Turner Lincoln Pius X
4 

(47)

4 

(46)
8 0.50 93 6 93 4

H7 Abigail Nelson Lincoln Pius X
5 

(46)

5 

(45)
10 0.40 91 6 94 5

C7 Drake Berry North Platte
6 

(45)
6 

(45)
12 0.34 90 6 95 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 6 10
Rank
total

Recips
Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Points

Playoff Place

D1
Amanda 

Dickerson
Millard West

2 

(49)

1 

(49)
3 1.50 98 3 99 1

M1
Jaliya 

Nagahawatte

Creighton Preparatory 

School

1 

(49)

2 

(48)
3 1.50 97 7 94 2

I1 Aaryan Naik Millard West
4 

(47)
3 

(47)
7 0.58 94 2 100 3

H1 Kaylee Arndt Lincoln Pius X
3 

(48)

5 

(45)
8 0.53 93 7 96 4

K1 Emily Kopetzky Lincoln Pius X
5 

(46)

4 

(46)
9 0.45 92 5 96 5

N1 Alexys Way Lincoln North Star
6 

(46)
6 

(45)
12 0.34 91 5 96 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 7 8
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points
Playoff Place

H9

Parker Dodson, Sara Avila 

Varon, Elizabeth Barnard and 

Erin Benal

Lincoln 

Pius X

1 

(50)

1 

(50)
2 2.00 100 2 98 1

I9
Robert Russell, Kathryn Evans, 
Molly Davis, James Curnyn and 

Sydney Bruggeman

Millard 

West

2 

(49)

2 

(49)
4 1.00 98 4 95 2

D9

Parker Speck, Lauren Rezac, 

Grace Klein and Sanjulaa 
Chanolian

Millard 
West

3 
(48)

4 
(47)

7 0.58 95 3 98 3

P8

Matthew Fogarty, Hailey Sant, 

Madison VanWyngarden, Ethan 
Visser and Ethan Webster

Elkhorn
4 

(47)

3 

(48)
7 0.58 95 6 94 4

N7
Hanna Barnes, Sophia Cox, 
Paige Howland and Christine 

Trinh

Lincoln 
North 

Star

5 

(47)

5 

(46)
10 0.40 93 7 92 5

C9
Bailey Roeder, Emily Stadler, 

Abby Marshall and Derek 

Patterson

North 
Platte

6 
(45)

6 
(45)

12 0.34 90 4 95 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 1 4
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points
Playoff Place

K4 Ethan Weber Lincoln Pius X
1 

(50)

2 

(49)
3 1.50 99 2 97 1

F4 Hailey Sant Elkhorn
2 

(49)

1 

(50)
3 1.50 99 7 94 2

H4
Stephanie 
Earhart

Lincoln Pius X
4 

(46)
3 

(48)
7 0.58 94 5 95 3

C4 Kinzey Cooper North Platte
3 

(47)

5 

(46)
8 0.53 93 7 95 4

D4
Kaylee 

Hallgren
Millard West

5 

(45)

4 

(47)
9 0.45 92 5 95 5

E3 Connor Gregg
Creighton Preparatory 

School
6 

(45)
6 

(45)
12 0.34 90 4 96 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 1 6
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points
Playoff Place

M3
Nathaniel 

Reyes

Creighton Preparatory 

School

1 

(50)

1 

(49)
2 2.00 99 7 94 1

H5 Abigail Horner Lincoln Pius X
2 

(49)

2 

(48)
4 1.00 97 4 98 2

D5 Joanna Bai Millard West
3 

(48)
3 

(48)
6 0.66 96 4 97 3

K5 Aaron Vrbka Lincoln Pius X
6 

(45)

4 

(47)
10 0.42 92 4 96 4

O4 Xochitl Perez Lincoln Northeast
4 

(46)

6 

(45)
10 0.42 91 4 96 5

F5 Trevi Ray Elkhorn
5 

(45)
5 

(46)
10 0.40 91 2 98 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 5 9
Rank

total
Recips

Spkr.

points

Prelim

Ranks

Prelim

Points
Playoff Place

I6 Reed Hofer Millard West 2 (49) 1 (49) 3 1.50 98 2 98 1

N4 Adong Akot Lincoln North Star 1 (50) 2 (48) 3 1.50 98 3 97 2

D6 Joanna Bai Millard West 3 (48) 3 (48) 6 0.66 96 3 98 3

H6 Abigail Horner Lincoln Pius X 4 (47) 4 (46) 8 0.50 93 6 94 4

C6 Maggie Cook North Platte 6 (45) 5 (46) 11 0.37 91 5 93 5

A5 Hanna Barnes Lincoln North Star 5 (46) 6 (45) 11 0.37 91 8 92 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



NSAA District A-3 Tournament (Millard West)

A-3 Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 2 4
Rank
total

Recips
Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Points

Playoff Place

I2 Amanda Dickerson Millard West
2 

(49)

1 

(49)
3 1.50 98 5 97 1

A2 Caitlyn Gish
Lincoln North 

Star

1 

(49)

5 

(45)
6 1.20 94 5 97 2

P2
Madison 

VanWyngarden
Elkhorn

5 
(45)

2 
(48)

7 0.70 93 6 96 3

K2 Anna Krueger Lincoln Pius X
4 

(46)

3 

(47)
7 0.58 93 5 97 4

H2 Erin Benal Lincoln Pius X
3 

(48)

6 

(45)
9 0.50 93 3 98 5

C2 HALLIE MALSBURY North Platte
6 

(45)
4 

(46)
10 0.42 91 5 97 6
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